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Following is the percentage-wise analysis of the parameters in the questions asked by the students:

Parameters Responses (%)

Poor | Average | Good | Excellent
1. How do you rate the course information | 3.4 12.9 543 | 294
provided by college through college website and
rule book?

2. Rate overall quality of the learning experience | 2.5 12.9 543 | 303
in the college.

3. Are you satisfied with the methods and quality | 3.6 14 55.5 | 269
of curriculum delivery?

4 Does teacher use Audio/Visual aids to promote | 7 16.5 275 |49
ICT-based learning?

5 Does the teacher come fully prepared for the | 1.6 7.9 45.1 | 454
class?

6 Does the teacher encourage participation and | 2.5 5.8 50.8 | 409

discussion in the class?
7 Does the teacher discuss career options with | 6.8 10.3 48.2 | 347
you?
8 Does the teacher cover the whole of the | 4 4.7 532 |38.1
prescribed syllabus?
9 Are there sufficient numbers of books on your | 5.9 15.1 47.3 | 31.7
syllabus in the library?

Parameters Yes No
10. | Are there sufficient cultural/sports facilities 91.9 8.1
available in the college?
11. | Do you think your grievances are redressed 86.8 13.2
timely?
12. | Would you like to recommend your program 88.5 11.5

(/B.A/B.Sc/B.Com./etc) to other students?

*Suggestions to improve the programs B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./ etc.

1. Computer classes should be conducted for financially weak students to make them self-dependent and I-TEC
friendly.

2. More career guidelines should be given to increase employability among students.

3. Effective methods should be used by teachers to deliver the course curriculum such as use of blended learning
method of teaching.

4. There must be easy access to the library books.

5. Due to the long stay at the college under the NEP system there must be a lunch break.



